
BAJA
P.B.

11

12

13

14

10

9

2

6

5

4

3

7

RECÁMARA
PRINCIPAL

HALL / TV

8

15

16

17

PATIO DE
SERVICIO

VESTIDOR

1.654.551.00

7.20

4.15

6.05

4.25

1.05

2
.
3

5

2.60

3
.
3

0

1
.
5

5

1.00

0.80

1.00

2.00

0.90

1.20

1.60

1.60

1 1

2

8

3

4

7

A C E G I

A B G IH

3"3'''

3'

10 10

0.15

4.40

0.15

2.00

0.15

2.05

0.15

3.80

0.15
4.55 2.15 6.23

2.20 2.282.202.43

0.15
7.20

0.15
4.25

0.15 0.15

7.35 4.40 1.83

0.15
0.20

0.30

3.50

0.15

0.70

0.15

4.15

0.15

0.35

3.65

0.85

4.30

0.15

2.95

0.15

0.80

0.15

6.15

0.15

3.10

0.95

6.30

Planta Alta Arquitectónica

G'

2
.
9

5

2.05

0.60

0.75

1.60

Escala 1:100

3.20

0.90

2.00

4.35

4.40

0.50

0.85

5.05

5.50

0.30

0.37

0.30

0.37

0.30

0.36

0.30

6.30

0.620.620.620.620.620.620.620.62

0.15

0.75

0.65

1.80

4.60

0.60

0.36

0.20

0.36

0.20

0.36

0.20

BALCÓN

VIGA: ANCHO 15cm
ALTURA 30cm

0.80

0.90

VIGA: ANCHO 15cm
ALTURA 30cm

VIGA: ANCHO 15cm
ALTURA 30cm

BAÑO
REC-PRIN.

SE
CC

IO
N-

D

SE
CC

IO
N-

A

SE
CC

IO
N-

B

SECCION-C

1.00


	Planos y vistas
	Modelo


